
Title:

Project:

To:

RFI

 VA Batavia Ward C 

All Contractors

Attn.: Interested Bidders

Cannon Project Number: 03526.00

Initiated: 8/6/2014
Completed: 8/6/2014
Required: 8/13/2014

No. PB-0001
Answer to RFI

1. WHO IS DIGGING TRENCH FOR MECHICAL UTILITIES? GENERAL OR PLUMBER
2. IS THE OXYGEN HAVE TO BE HOT TAPPED FOR THE TIE-IN SAME FOR VAC, AIR.
3. WHO WILL SET THE TUNNEL.
4. WHO WILL REMOVE OLD UTILITY TUNNEL ?

REQUEST:

ANSWER:
1. This shall be coordinated with the GC.
2. Oxygen, vacuum and air shall be hot tapped.
3. This shall be coordinated with the GC.
4. This shall be coordinated with the GC.

Date:

Signed:

Expedition Page 1 of 1®

Jon K. Beyer

Answered By: Cannon Design

8/6/2014


